
LONDON
Meeting Chair: Keng Ng
ESSIC President: Mauro Cervigni
WWW.ESSICMEETING.EU - WWW.ESSIC.ORG

ESSIC
2026
22-24 Oct

Congress Venue: 1 Wimpole Street



REGISTRATION FEES
MD, PhD
Residents, Nurses & Care Workers
Students, Patients
Workshops

Members Non-Members
By July 15th

€350,00
€220,00
€90,00
€40,00

€300,00
€170,00
€90,00
€40,00

After July 15th

€350,00
€190,00
€90,00
€40,00

€400,00
€250,00
€90,00
€40,00

By July 15th After July 15th

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

CONTACTS & INFORMATION

Pathophysiology of IC/BPS 
Commonalities between IC/BPS and the OAB 
The IC/BPS and Microbiome 
Sensory Effects of UTI versus IC/BPS
Hunner IC is a Distinct Disease: Now what?
Confusable diseases: pudendal neuropathies 
Associated Disorders (FM, CFS, SJÖGREN...) 
Differences in Male and Female IC/BPS Patient
Diagnostic approaches 
ESSIC IC/BPS Guidelines: Why the Update?

22-24 October, London
SCIENTIFIC TOPICS

Sachin Malde, Keng Ng, Jean Jacques Wyndaele, Robert Moldwin, Mauro Cervigni

Scientific Secretariat: info@essicoffice.org
Organizing Secretariat:                  essic@defoe.it | T. +39 02.255.633.11 - www.defoe.it 

The Role of Bladder Biopsy for IC/BPS
Instrumental evaluation of IC/BPS: 

       UDMs, Endoscopy, Imaging (US, MRI)
Role of nutraceuticals in IC/BPS management
Voiding dysfunction in the IC patient
Surgical approaches to pelvic pain - who, when and how
Tailored Management for IC/BPS
GAG Replacement therapy
IC/BPS & New Technologies 
The Consequences of a Misbehaving Pelvic Floor 
Coping Strategies for Pelvic Pain
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