

# ESSIC 2026

22-24 Oct



**ESSIC**  
INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY  
FOR THE STUDY OF BPS



## LONDON

**Congress Venue: 1 Wimpole Street**

Meeting Chair: Keng Ng

ESSIC President: Mauro Cervigni

**[WWW.ESSICMEETING.EU](http://WWW.ESSICMEETING.EU) - [WWW.ESSIC.ORG](http://WWW.ESSIC.ORG)**



WWW.ESSICMEETING.EU - WWW.ESSIC.ORG  
**22-24 October, London**

## SCIENTIFIC TOPICS

- Pathophysiology of IC/BPS
- Commonalities between IC/BPS and the OAB
- The IC/BPS and Microbiome
- Sensory Effects of UTI versus IC/BPS
- Hunner IC is a Distinct Disease: Now what?
- Confusable diseases: pudendal neuropathies
- Associated Disorders (FM, CFS, SJÖGREN...)
- Differences in Male and Female IC/BPS Patient
- Diagnostic approaches
- ESSIC IC/BPS Guidelines: Why the Update?
- The Role of Bladder Biopsy for IC/BPS
- Instrumental evaluation of IC/BPS: UDMs, Endoscopy, Imaging (US, MRI)
- Role of nutraceuticals in IC/BPS management
- Voiding dysfunction in the IC patient
- Surgical approaches to pelvic pain - who, when and how
- Tailored Management for IC/BPS
- GAG Replacement therapy
- IC/BPS & New Technologies
- The Consequences of a Misbehaving Pelvic Floor
- Coping Strategies for Pelvic Pain

## SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

Sachin Malde, Keng Ng, Jean Jacques Wyndaele, Robert Moldwin, Mauro Cervigni

## REGISTRATION FEES

	Members		Non-Members	
	By July 15th	After July 15th	By July 15th	After July 15th
MD, PhD	€300,00	€350,00	€350,00	€400,00
Residents, Nurses & Care Workers	€170,00	€220,00	€190,00	€250,00
Students, Patients	€90,00	€90,00	€90,00	€90,00
Workshops	€40,00	€40,00	€40,00	€40,00

## CONTACTS & INFORMATION

Scientific Secretariat: [info@essicoffice.org](mailto:info@essicoffice.org)

Organizing Secretariat:  [essic@defoe.it](mailto:essic@defoe.it) | T. +39 02.255.633.11 - [www.defoe.it](http://www.defoe.it)